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Customer Order Date:
22.02.2024
Customer Order Number:

5060
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pt w Ltd t/a KWV HHOm.owwHo
PO Box 528, Suider mmﬁ.w 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Deliver
mmm~ Zo. 2012/018792/07
at Zo" »Hwommpmww

Gross Weight :

838.871kg

FOR ANY OQNWHNM CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR a:mﬂpmmmm®ws< co.za

«mmnﬁ

REMARKS :

. Code.

501185 qooow»mmw
901032 |700025233
901259 |700025301
901036 |700025170
501217 |700025840
900043 |700025733
900190 |700025731
901150 |700022229
900364 [700025856
901462 700025816
901447 [700025827
900419 |700024380
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
901033 |{700024885
901314 |700023963

Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4 (6x275ml
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml)
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

KWV 3Y¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

KWV 5Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml

Bonne Esperance Dry Red 6x750ml
Bonne Esperance Dry White 4x5000ml
Paddy Irish Whiskey 12x750ml

Sour Monkey Bubblegum (750 + 6 Shot
Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc

D:
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml)
Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750

cs
Cs
cs
Ccs
cs
Cs
Cs
cs
cs
cs
cs

Cs
cs

6 x 750
24 x 275
24 x 275
24 x 275
6 x 750

12 x 750
12 x 750
6 x 750

4 x 5000
12 x 750
6 x 750

12 x. 750

24 x 275
12 x 750

10.0
5.0
3.0
2.0

20.0

10.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
4.0

258.92 0.30
258.92 0.30
258.92 0.30
815.82 1.60
1,793.40 1.90
2,007.96 7.40
237.60
573.68
2,412.00
558.42 13.80
1,274.76

Item rejected

Item rejectled

- No gtock
- No dgtock

255.40

1,702.64
2,581.43 387.21
1,290.72 193.61
774.43 116.16
802.76 i,605.53 240.83
1,759.33 35,186.51 5,277.98
1,859.37 18,593.71 2,789.06
237.60 237.60 35.64
573.68 573.68 86.05
2,412.00 2,412.00 361.80
481.36 4381.36 72.20
1,274.76 5,099.04 764.86

1,958.04
2,968.64
1,484.33
890.59
1,846.36
40,464.49
21,382.77
273.24
659.73
2,773.80
553.56
5,863.90

LiquorRunner Capg
is a registered Natipnal Distri
REG. NO. RG004327

Town (Pty) Ltd

Hutor

Umwwdmﬂmm U%

BLACKHEATH

Liquor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

Name : AMA
Signature:
Date: 7+

Received in good OHQmH

on behalf of Customer

ﬁmﬁ

Name :

Date:

Depot: Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

wmwamnn Terms

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

FNB

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Acc: 6300 328 6845




